
Town of Mendon 

16 West Main St. 

Honeoye Falls, NY  14472 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 
IMPORTANT: SEE “NOTICE TO BIDDERS” CLAUSES HEREIN 

BIDS MAY BE SENT TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS OR  

FAXED TO (585) 624-6065 ONLY 

(E-Mail Bid Submissions are NOT Acceptable) 
Bid Opening 

Date: Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

Time: 10:00AM, local time 

Title: Solicitation of BID to farm 33.508 

acres of Land located on Semmel Road. 

TAX Map Number 222.01-01-004.12 

Invitation for Bids Number: 

2022 - 02 

Specification Reference: 

As Incorporated in the Invitation for Bids 

LEASE PERIOD:   Date of Execution of Lease to December 31, 2027 

Designated Contacts: 

John D. Moffitt, Supervisor Michelle Booth, Town Clerk

Telephone No. (585) 624-6061 Telephone No. (585) 624-6060 

The bid must be fully and properly executed by an authorized person.  By signing you certify 

your express authority to sign on behalf of yourself, your company, or other entity, and 

full knowledge and acceptance of this INVITATION FOR BIDS, and that all information 

provided is complete, true and accurate.  By signing, bidder affirms that it understands 

and agrees to comply with the Town of Mendon procedures relative to permissible 

contacts. 

Name of Company Bidding:      Bidder’s Federal Tax Identification No.: 

Street: State Zip        County 

Bidder’s Signature: Printed or Typed Name: 

Title: Date: 

Phone: (       )                                                       Fax: (     ) 

Bid Period:    Date of Execution of Lease until December 31, 2027 

TOTAL BID   $


